RoHS Compliant
Industrial Micro SD 3.0
Specifications
November 3rd, 2011
Version 1.0
Apacer Technology Inc.
4th Fl., 75 Hsin Tai Wu Rd., Sec.1, Hsichih, New Taipei City, Taiwan 221
Tel: +886-2-2698-2888        Fax: +886-2-2689-2889

16
© 2011 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                     Rev. 1.0
5.  Product Ordering Information
5.1 Product Code Designations
A P  –  MSD  x x x    C    X   4   P –  X  XX
Configuration
S: Single Chip
D: Two chips
H: four chips
 4: SDHC
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
Temperature:
C: Commercial Temperature
F/W
Flash Type:
TM: Toshiba MLC
CTL Solution
04G:           4GB
08G:           8GB
16G:          16GB
Industrial Micro SD 3.0
AP-MSDxxxCX4P-XTM
17
© 2011 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                     Rev. 1.0
5.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity AP/N
4 GB AP- MSD04GCS4P-TM
8 GB AP-MSD08GCD4P-TM
16 GB AP-MSD16GCH4P-TM
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult your Apacer
sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine availability of new combinations.
Industrial Micro SD 3.0
AP-MSDxxxCX4P-XTM
18
© 2011 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                     Rev. 1.0
Revision History
Revision Description Date
0.1 Preliminary 08/24/2011
0.2
Added Durability Testing
-- items and descriptions of Durability Testing have been added
08/29/2011
0.3 Added 8/16 GB to the capacity 09/06/2011
1.0 Official release 11/03/2011
Industrial Micro SD 3.0
AP-MSDxxxCX4P-XTM
19
© 2011 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                                                                     Rev. 1.0
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
4th Fl., 75 Hsin Tai Wu Rd., Sec.1
Hsichih, New Taipei City
Taiwan 221
R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2698-2888
Fax: +886-2-2698-2889
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
386 Fairview Way, Suite102,
Milpitas, CA 95035
Tel: 1-408-518-8699